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Renovated Victorian [
freehold townhome in | = | =4 | &=
the park area, Circa | wiimrriee - @i

1860 with all it's s _

charm. 8 bedrooms,.} &1 & 1. (HS Qi
main floor family - ‘"*
room, hardwood | A
floors, updated heat- f .
ing, electrical &
plumbing. Modern

oak kitchen. Offered b legec 8@ " § @ = BXUEEEEN
at $169,900. Call
Mal* or Jan™. .

Call about Bills 90

""" G]eaming hardwood floors eat-in kitchen. am pie' Featuring: 56 x 120 irregular mature lot, quiet sought after dead end street @ &
' : 2 near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kitchen overlooks large family room with &

living & dining rooms, walkout from 4th bedroom to
deck, 2 piece ensuite and much much more in
Georgetown. | _ RM2000

fireplace & walkout, formal LR & DR, main floor laundry with access to fin-
ished double car garage, 330 sq. ft. master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6
walk-in closet, 2 unfinished basement levels, newer furnace, CAC, CVAC, =
interlock patio, cement driveway. Call for appointment. $312,900. RM059-98 @ ‘&
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from the large bright foyer to the perennial gardens in the j:rrivate-fenced
backyard with deck. Other features include main floor family room w/FP,
= . S meaaEe 'main floor laundry, custom kitchen with garburator & eat-in greenhouse

360 Guelph Street, Georgetown area, MBR w/walk-in & 4 pc. ensuite + 2 other large bedrooms, base-
ment has a must see party/rec room including dart tourney area. Double

Bui: - (905) 877-52 - car garage, 2 driveways, CV/CAC & intercom . . . $246,900.
Toronto Line: 874-3051 Erin Line: 833-7117 —— :

Beautifully decorated 3 BR townhome. Large master . PR _'
with walk-in closet & semi-ensuite, open concept LR/DR § - BLUE SPRINGSREHHX- (Haltﬁn

& kitchen with walkout t6 patio & play area, finished rec
room, gas fireplace, CAC, +++. RM138-98

all about Bill’'s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme... gCal sbOIL I s 2 0 00— e
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Approx. 2700 sq. ft. - 4+2 bedroom bungalow on 10
acres with triple car garage & carport, MBR wisitting
room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec room + 2 BR in- § =
law suite with 2 walkouts, main rooms have hardwood
floors & custom woodworking. $349,900. RM228-98

:

Well maintained 3 bedroom home on quiet dead end
street with main floor family room walkout to large yard. 2
car garage - all finished; most windows, shingles, furnace
recently replaced; some new broadioom. RM331-98

' 8 Look at what you can buy for jus . Very
clean two storey home with 4 bedrooms, two wash-
> #|l rooms, living & dining room with walkout plus fin-
> 8 ished rec room & a room for your office. Don’t walt,
call today for a personal tour. 'RM233-98
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2100 sq. ft,, large & bright eat-in kitchen with skylights,
‘main floor laundry, formal dining room, gorgeous LR with
FP & French doors, main floor BR & 2 up, finished rec room

with 3 bedroom bungalow & double car attached
garage on Hwy. 7 just east of Norval, with beauti-
ful sunroom, finished basement, CAG, circular with wood burning stove, double car garage, large deck at

paved drive. $269,900. ~ RM372-98 rear. $279,900. RM263-98
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99,000

. Call for details.
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1e sale of your house.
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